Y

| )

el 9

GO.KAPA'A WARRIORSF |~

-"u/

ureKauai -

J
Custom Luxury and Spa Vacations... Redefined.

.~
\ - A

‘" 866-457-PURE (7873)

ed, www.purekauai.com
>, W N \
P
" - 4 / 4 s ' t
- . Sy )
- __'h ' . | : y
. . a\J' v . o

v . ’) N

KAUA‘l INTERSCHOLASTIC FEDERATION
2016-17 SOCCER SCHEDULE

Island $chool - Kapa‘a High « Kaua‘i High - Waimea High

Day Date Matchup Site Time Activity #
Wed. 11/9/16|Pre-Season Meeting  |Kauai HS Library 6:00 p.m.
Fri. 11/11/16|Pre-Season Games  |Lydgate Park Kapaa VS Hilo (Varsity Girls) 4:00 p.m.
Sat 11/12/16|Pre-Season Games |Hanapepe Stadium Kauai VS Hilo (Varsity Girls) 10:00 a.m
Sat 11/12/16|Pre-Season Games  |Hanapepe Stadium Waimea VS Hilo (Varsity Girls) 3:30 p.m

Pre-Season Games  |Vidinha Stadium
Sat. 12/3/16|Kapaa VS Kauai Vidinha Stadium JV Girls 10:00, Vars. Girls 11:45 62
Sat. 12/3/16|lIsland VS Waimea |[Island School Var. Girls 10:00
Wed. 12/7/16|Waimea VS Kapaa |Hanapepe Stadium |Vars. Girls 4:00 63
Wed. 12/7/16|lIsland VS Kauai Island School Var. Girls 4:00 63
Sat. 12/10/16|Kauai VS Waimea |Hanapepe Stadium [JV Boys 10:00, JV Girls V Kapaa 11:45, Var. Girls 1:30, Var. Boys 3:30 65
Sat. 12/10/16|lIsland VS Kapaa Island School Var. Girls 10:00, Var. Boys 12:00
Mon. 12/12/16|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium  [JV Boys 4:00
Tue. 12/13/16|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium  |Var. Boys 4:00 66
Wed. 12/14/16|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium Var. Girls 4:00 67
Thur. 12/15/16|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium IV Girls 4:00 68
Tue. 12/13/16|Waimea VS Island |Hanapepe Stadium |Vars. Boys 4:00
Thur. 12/15/16|Waimea VS Island |Hanapepe Stadium |Var. Girls 4:00 68
Sat. 12/17/16|Kapaa VS Waimea [Vidinha Stadium JV Boys 10:00, JV Girls V Kauai 11:45, Var. Boys 1:30, Var. Girls 3:30 69
Sat. 12/17/16|Island VS Kauai Island School Var. Girls 10:00, Var. Boys 12:00
Wed. 12/21/16|Waimea VS Kauai [Hanapepe Stadium [Var. Boys 5:00, Var. Girls 7:00 70
Thur. 12/22/16|Waimea VS Kauai [Hanapepe Stadium [JV Boys 6:00 71
Wed. 12/21/16|Kapaa VS Island  |Vidinha Stadium Vars. Boys 5:00, Var. Girls 7:00 70
Wed. 1/4/17|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium Var. Girls 5:00, Var. Boys 7:00 72
Thur. 1/5/17|Kauai VS Kapaa Vidinha Stadium JV Girls 5:00, JV Boys 6:45 73
Tue. 1/3/17|1sland VS Waimea [Island School Var. Girls 4:00 74
Wed. 1/4/17|Island VS Waimea [Island School Var. Boys 4:00 72
Sat. 1/7/17|Kapaa VS Waimea [Vidinha Stadium JV Girls V Kauai 10:00, JV Boys 11:45, Var. Girls 1:30, Var. Boys 3:30 75
Sat. 1/7/17|Kauai VS Island Vidinha Stadium Var. Girls 5:30, Var. Boys 7:30
Wed. 1/11/17|Waimea VS Kauai |Hanapepe Stadium |Var. Girls 5:00, Var. Boys 7:00 76
Thur. 1/12/17|Waimea VS Kauai |Hanapepe Stadium [JV Boys 6:00 77
Tue. 1/10/17|lIsland VS Kapaa Island School Var. Girls 4:00 78
Wed. 1/11/17|lIsland VS Kapaa Island School Var. Boys 4:00 77
Sat. 1/14/17|Kapaa VS Kauai Vidinha Stadium JV Girls 10:00, JV Boys 11:45, Var. Girls 1:30, Var. Boys 3:30 79
Sat. 1/14/17|Waimea VS Island |Hanapepe Stadium |Var. Girls 10:00, Var. Boys 12:00
Wed. 1/18/17|Waimea VS Kapaa |Hanapepe Stadium [Var. Girls 5:00, Var. Boys 7:00 80
Thur. 1/19/17 |Waimea VS Kapaa [Hanapepe Stadium [JV Boys 6:00 81
Wed. 1/18/17|Kauai VS Island Vidinha Stadium Vars. Girls 5:00, Vars. Boys 7:00 80
Sat. 1/21/17|Kauai VS Waimea |Vidinha Stadium JV Girls V Kapaa 10:00, JV Boys 11:45, Var. Girls 1:30, Var. Boys 3:30 83
Sat. 1/21/17|Kapaa VS Island Vidinha Stadium Var. Girls 5:30, Var. Boys 7:30
Wed. 1/25/17|Kapaa VS Kauai Vidinha Stadium JV Boys 5:00, Vars. Boys 6:45 84
Wed. 1/25M7|Waimea VS Island [Hanapepe Stadium |Var. Boys 6:00
Sat. 1/28/17|Waimea VS Kapaa [Hanapepe Stadium |JV Boys 10:00, Var. Boys 11:45 85
Sat. 1/28/17|Island VS Kauai Island School Var. Boys 10:00




